
pos. description art.-no. qty

1 allen wrench  SW6 03.22.897.00 1
2 fastening screws 03.05.361.15 48
3 left side frame 5.42020.2.55 1
4 clip nuts  M5 03.08.270.00 48
5 connector brace 5.28200.3.55 3
6 plastic end cap 25 x 25 mm 03.20.750.55 2
7 left extender bracket 5.42021.2.55 1
8 socket head screw  M8 x 16 mm 03.02.320.25 4
9 washer 03.11.520.01 4
10 caster with brake 03.25.180.00 2
11 caster without brake 03.25.181.00 2
12 plastic rectangular end cap 03.20.910.55 6
13 lock washer 03.12.220.00 4
14 lock nut  M8 03.08.445.29 4
15 allen wrench  SW5 03.22.896.00 1
16 roundhead socket screw 03.03.710.00 6
17 washer 01.49.025.15 8
18 right side frame 5.42020.1.55 1
19 plastic end cap 30 x 30 mm 03.20.790.55 4
20 T handle screws 7.420.200155 2
21 roundhead socket screw  M8 x 12 mm 03.03.610.25 2
22 upper frame mounting bracket 5.42020.3.55 1
23 right extender bracket 5.42021.1.55 1

SK
42020
42021

S
P

A
R

E
 P

A
R

T
S

 K
E

Y
B

O
A

R
D

 S
T

A
N

D
S

42020.000.55 black
42021.000.55 black

42020 19" Adjustable Rack Wagon
42021 19" Extender Brackets

-6/05-

https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-788
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-867
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-742
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-731
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-732
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-767
https://www.canford.co.uk/products/53-768

	Page 1

